Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Ball Sector Valve 4032
with high precision valve actuator
Electrically operated control valve with a high-precision control
actuator for Ball Sector Valves.
• High-precision actuator with high-efficient gear box
• Developed to use as a basis weight valve

see following positions S
test valve (nonstandard file) V
Ordering Number System
4032 - data sheet/Version: 21.02.2024
Te
xt
 a
nd
 p
ic
tu
re
s
ar
e
no
t b
in
di
ng
. W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
, t
o
al
te
r t
he
 e
qu
ip
m
en
t.
with high precision valve actuator
Ball Sector Valve 4032
4/4
Dimensions KS2 with actuator S1500 and S2000
DN A B C D E F L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
25 25 20 85 85 50 26 60 212 75 90 138
40 41 32 92 92 58 31 60 212 75 90 138
50 53 40 95 95 71 38 60 212 75 90 138
65 65 50 115,5 115,5 85 49 80 273 75 93 138
80 80 65 118,5 118,5 95 55 80 273 75 93 138
100 100 80 129,5 129,5 112 62 80 273 75 93 138
125 100 125 177,5 177,5 148 85 80 307 75 93 175
150 150 120 187 187 170 95 80 307 75 93 175
200 200 155 216 216 210 120 80 331 75 93 175
DN
PN ANSI 150 ANSI 300
PN G P M Amount G P M Amount G P M Amount
25 PN40 75 73 45 4 75 67,6 45 4 79 73 45 4
40 PN40 96 94 45 4 96 87 45 4 99 94 45 4
50 PN40 112 106 45 4 112 106 45 4 112 0 0 0
65 PN25 129 0 0 0 129 125 45 4 129 0 0 0
80 PN25 142 0 0 0 142 138 45 4 150 0 0 0
100 PN25 174 164 22,5 8 176 0 0 0 182 0 0 0
125 PN16 200 194 22,5 8 200 194 45 8  ---  ---  ---  ---
150 PN16 220 0 0 0 220 0 0 0  ---  ---  ---  ---
200 PN16 280 0 0 0 280 0 0 0  ---  ---  ---  ---
Dimensions in mm